
 

Council 14 Officer and Committee Roster 

 
Council Office 703-855-2573 AFAHNL@unitedafa.org 

 
 

LEC Officers Phone           Email 
Mia Cho      LECP 703-855-2573 Mcho@unitedafa.org 
Lee Sugimoto      LECVP 808-224-5313 Lsugimoto@unitedafa.org 
Pauli Marmulstein      LECSEC    415-483-2339 Pmarmulstein@unitedafa.org 
Genelle Jucutan-Puga  C14 REP     808-265-1110    gjucutan@unitedafa.org  

   
EAP & Professional Standards 

Pauli Marmulstein      415-483-2339                 inflighthelp@gmail.com  
Ku’u Paikuli-Borreta  808-216-8017                 khapahwn@gmail.com  

 
       Scheduling 
Benjamin Johnson            312-399-6108                  bjohnson@unitedafa.org  
Kimi Ubilas  808-748-1491                  krpubilas@gmail.com  
Jeremiah Jolliffe  253-987-0887                  jeremiahjolliffe@yahoo.com  

 

Communications 

Pauli Marmulstein 

Sharon McKarcher 

 415-483-2339            Pmarmulstein@unitedafa.org    

 808-551-2976            smckarcher@gmail.com  

 
                Grievance 

Lee Sugimoto 808-224-5313              Lsugimoto@unitedafa.org  

Mia Cho 708-855-2573              Mcho@unitedafa.org  

Haunani Queja 301-919-7907              cqueja@unitedafa.org 

Jessy Rodriguez 808-663-3014              jessynrodriguez@gmail.com  

 
                Hotels & Transportation 

Mia Cho 708-855-2573              Mcho@unitedafa.org  

Genelle Jucutan-Puga    808-265-1110              gjucutan@unitedafa.org   
Alexis Reyes Morales         808-303-4709              areyes082697@gmail.com  

 
 Insurance/Retirement/Occupational 

Lee Sugimoto                        808-224-5313             Lsugimoto@unitedafa.org  

June Hirano                           808-778-3664             jhirano777@gmail.com    

Kay Maeda                            808-375-0482             kay5133@gmail.com                                    
Nicole Yoshiyama                  808-428-1960              nyoshiyama@unitedafa.org                   

 
 Government Affairs 
 Mia Cho                  808-265-1110             mcho@unitedafa.org  

 
Membership Engagement 

Alexis Reyes Morales                  808-303-4709          areyes082697@gmail.com  
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Reserve 

Nalani Koch                   808-722-4740        nalanikoch@gmail.com  

Genelle Jucutan-Puga                   808-265-1110          gjucutan@unitedafa.org   
   
 

Safety, Health, and Security 

Mia Cho                  703-855-2573            Mcho@unitedafa.org  

Kelley Wong                  808-371-3942                  klkwong808@gmail.com  
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